3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

WHD24

I SHIBA

I FLOKI

I SUI

! SHIBA INU
I Pepe

! SHIBA INU
Allocate debridg.xyz
op

p.top

op

P

LiquidEther

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0x8d59a1d4a99ec39c08c528dafb9847b5310daebl

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.

.000000000000000000

.000000000000000000

.000000000000000001

.000000000000000002

.200000000000000011

100000000000000006

xDAI &

our rewanrd.

5000$ REWARDS

TO CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS
r]

REWARDS

EWARDS

100,000.000000000000000000 REWARDS

1 Allocate debridg.xyz

0

0

0

op
p.top
op

Y

ether.com
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x8d59a1d4a99ec39c08c528da009847b5310daeb1

Token

~

A-

stkether.com NFT
Voucher

8YZ+5K$ gift at
[t.ly/aaves]

TOKEN VOUCHER
LiquidEther
1,000 ZRO

~

A-

# Date & time

1 2024-09-03
09:04:25

2 2024-07-30
06:49:55

3 2024-06-25
17:19:55

4 2024-06-25
17:19:50

Balance
reward at BONEWIN.com

stkether.com NFT Voucher

8YZ+5K$ Airdrop at [t.ly/aaves]

TOKEN
ether.com
NFT Airdrop

reward at BONEWIN.com

Transaction Id Amount

Ox8f321at7b9158a231eb66 + 1 Allocate

efbd1c9c70b9basBceb088 debridg.xyz

e70a6cft20f9bd2e7a20c34

Oxfb8619dc8db251e840b2 + 1.0000000000000000

8bal62550b921e29923cas 00 our reward.

ddf582afcl05h3e03dd4bl

0x5467d4256338d3a1b808 + 100,000.0000000000

6cb6720acalsa89bl2afc71e 00000000 REWARDS

79c18c4f6704e2blah6931

0x18ef502el13a0684cdla? + 0.0000000000000000

66d92af5céffacaadbf70dé 01 TO CLAIM 5000%

e8afle7593fccbb643ac3ct REWARDS
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8f321af7b9158a231e66efbd1c9c70b9ba40ceb088e70a6cf20f9bd2e7a20c34
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8f321af7b9158a231e66efbd1c9c70b9ba40ceb088e70a6cf20f9bd2e7a20c34
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8f321af7b9158a231e66efbd1c9c70b9ba40ceb088e70a6cf20f9bd2e7a20c34
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfb8619dc8db251e840b28ba162550b921e29923ca5ddf582afc105b3e03dd4b1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfb8619dc8db251e840b28ba162550b921e29923ca5ddf582afc105b3e03dd4b1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfb8619dc8db251e840b28ba162550b921e29923ca5ddf582afc105b3e03dd4b1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5467d4256338d3a1b8086c6720aca1489b12afc71e79c18c4f6704e2b1ab6931
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5467d4256338d3a1b8086c6720aca1489b12afc71e79c18c4f6704e2b1ab6931
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5467d4256338d3a1b8086c6720aca1489b12afc71e79c18c4f6704e2b1ab6931
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18ef502e13a0684cd1a966d92af5c6ffacaa6f70d6e8af1e7593fcc6643ac3cf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18ef502e13a0684cd1a966d92af5c6ffacaa6f70d6e8af1e7593fcc6643ac3cf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x18ef502e13a0684cd1a966d92af5c6ffacaa6f70d6e8af1e7593fcc6643ac3cf

Date & time

2024-06-25
17:19:35

2024-06-04
03:44:35

2024-05-26
11:44:55

2024-05-26
11:40:10

2024-05-21
08:54:40

Date & time

2024-05-27
13:23:20

2024-05-26
11:39:30

2024-05-21
11:42:40

Transaction Id

Ox5a9dch1fa%967185%98adé

0ae02f13db20804a683510

Ob776acdld0c37clacffOf

0x2977c7d74669dec34f25

48e77ad8781c1f51827831

d63b1d91fdffee514da88b

Ox57d0badbecl10497e344a

95e8ec5c0987d4156743e0

15a14d5542271c49fdd711

Ox80c320af73c5e81897e3

11bfe21f585b278b1b2339

9a8bsoffealbéc21533aadh2

Oxcb67cb6F27b3blccd3deced

9b6fcc75886388a43ac917

7b20586292ef2dbd595f99

Transaction Id

Oxdcd00121fac373fd0f3a

27892at850519c359915e8

1a9c4eb8fc9e48b342560f

0x87a7b0601231000270b6

80d7eelBblch2d11f8f91a5

de89f87fh28da5e977cac?

0xa398695923583271e160

ef004d109d85ff1213d15¢c

ddBeb69cB49adf4bl7c6702

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000000 v
02 r]

+1.0000000000000000 v
00 5000$ REWARDS

+ 0.1000000000000000 v
06 EWARDS

+ 0.1000000000000000 v
06 REWARDS

+ 0.1000000000000000 v
06 REWARDS

Amount

+10p v
+ 1 op v
+ 1 p.top v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5a9dcb1fa96718598ad60ae02f13db20804a6835100b776acd1d0c37c1acff0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5a9dcb1fa96718598ad60ae02f13db20804a6835100b776acd1d0c37c1acff0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5a9dcb1fa96718598ad60ae02f13db20804a6835100b776acd1d0c37c1acff0f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2977c7d74669dec34f2548e77ad8781c1f51827831d63b1d91fdffee514da88b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2977c7d74669dec34f2548e77ad8781c1f51827831d63b1d91fdffee514da88b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2977c7d74669dec34f2548e77ad8781c1f51827831d63b1d91fdffee514da88b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x57d0badbec10497e344a95e8ec5c0987d4156743e015a14d5542271c49fdd711
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x57d0badbec10497e344a95e8ec5c0987d4156743e015a14d5542271c49fdd711
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x57d0badbec10497e344a95e8ec5c0987d4156743e015a14d5542271c49fdd711
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x80c320af73c5e81897e311bfe21f585b278b1b23399a8b5ffea16c21533aa3b2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x80c320af73c5e81897e311bfe21f585b278b1b23399a8b5ffea16c21533aa3b2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x80c320af73c5e81897e311bfe21f585b278b1b23399a8b5ffea16c21533aa3b2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc67c6f27b3b1ccd3dced9b6fcc75886388a43ac9177b20586292ef2dbd595f99
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc67c6f27b3b1ccd3dced9b6fcc75886388a43ac9177b20586292ef2dbd595f99
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc67c6f27b3b1ccd3dced9b6fcc75886388a43ac9177b20586292ef2dbd595f99
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdcd00121fac373fd0f3a27892af850519c359915e81a9c4eb8fc9e48b342560f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdcd00121fac373fd0f3a27892af850519c359915e81a9c4eb8fc9e48b342560f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdcd00121fac373fd0f3a27892af850519c359915e81a9c4eb8fc9e48b342560f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x87a7b0601231000270b680d7ee0b1cb2d11f8f91a5de89f87fb28da5e977cac7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x87a7b0601231000270b680d7ee0b1cb2d11f8f91a5de89f87fb28da5e977cac7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x87a7b0601231000270b680d7ee0b1cb2d11f8f91a5de89f87fb28da5e977cac7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa398695923583271e160ef004d109d85ff1213d15cdd0e69c049adf4b17c6702
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa398695923583271e160ef004d109d85ff1213d15cdd0e69c049adf4b17c6702
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa398695923583271e160ef004d109d85ff1213d15cdd0e69c049adf4b17c6702

Date & time

2024-05-19
09:15:25

Date & time

2024-06-04
03:45:10

2024-05-27
13:27:10

2024-05-27
13:23:10

2024-05-21
09:23:10

2024-05-21
08:48:30

2024-05-21
08:47:00

2024-05-19
09:35:10

Transaction Id

0x2bdb42f4108dc?258111c

1a436t47a0d2b9d8af7459

T661074244e1fd40404b3f

Transaction Id

0x416c7842fbhaec9d92649

456e5e0cle37¢c3fh189fa5

e60c6549b3a09b969b61b9

Ox02b0f568a07f293057e4

e82e41793aa66673d80as8h

c6228b3fb50d53eec2eled

0x047e070a0215304ed483

87264e93at9374d2196%ee

3306d501f103f50c056e3a

Oxcl1489ddbaef5d566cfal

57e68015764261c197%9bc4

occffbbe2flfed78%9a0b32

0x2f291bfc937aa5822955

€c7501c9d85836d5ch80b72

363e2ee41a9131b33dc3d8

0x203130b7258113c%9e19d

4T4deb5230ce330Ffc095%e

173¢c7919aa531d7ba%91171

Ox07f6896397d2285db1d9

9196124efa3lbelcbe76¢cc

clee286eld0aatdBh670ch

Amount

+ 1 op

Amount

+ 1 8YZ+5K$ Airdrop
at [t.ly/aaves]

+

1 NFT Airdrop

+

1 ether.com

+

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 TOKEN

+

+

1 ether.com

+

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2bdb42f4108dc958111c1a436f47a0d2b9d8af7459f66f074244e1fd40404b3f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2bdb42f4108dc958111c1a436f47a0d2b9d8af7459f66f074244e1fd40404b3f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2bdb42f4108dc958111c1a436f47a0d2b9d8af7459f66f074244e1fd40404b3f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x416c7842fbaec9d92649456e5e0c1e37c3fb189fa5e60c6549b3a09b969b61b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x416c7842fbaec9d92649456e5e0c1e37c3fb189fa5e60c6549b3a09b969b61b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x416c7842fbaec9d92649456e5e0c1e37c3fb189fa5e60c6549b3a09b969b61b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x02b0f568a07f293057e4e82e41793aa66673d80a8bc6228b3fb50d53eec2e1e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x02b0f568a07f293057e4e82e41793aa66673d80a8bc6228b3fb50d53eec2e1e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x02b0f568a07f293057e4e82e41793aa66673d80a8bc6228b3fb50d53eec2e1e6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x047e070a0215304ed48387264e93af9374d21969ee3306d501f103f50c056e3a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x047e070a0215304ed48387264e93af9374d21969ee3306d501f103f50c056e3a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x047e070a0215304ed48387264e93af9374d21969ee3306d501f103f50c056e3a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc1489ddbaef5d566cfa057e68015764261c1979bc45ccffb6e2f1fed789a0b32
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc1489ddbaef5d566cfa057e68015764261c1979bc45ccffb6e2f1fed789a0b32
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc1489ddbaef5d566cfa057e68015764261c1979bc45ccffb6e2f1fed789a0b32
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2f291bfc937aa5822955c7501c9d85836d5cb80b72363e2ee41a9131b33dc3d8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2f291bfc937aa5822955c7501c9d85836d5cb80b72363e2ee41a9131b33dc3d8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2f291bfc937aa5822955c7501c9d85836d5cb80b72363e2ee41a9131b33dc3d8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x203130b7258113c9e19d4f4deb5230ce330fc0959e173c7919aa531d7ba91171
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x203130b7258113c9e19d4f4deb5230ce330fc0959e173c7919aa531d7ba91171
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x203130b7258113c9e19d4f4deb5230ce330fc0959e173c7919aa531d7ba91171
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x07f6896397d2285db1d99196124efa31be0c6c76ccc1ee286e1d0aafd0b670c6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x07f6896397d2285db1d99196124efa31be0c6c76ccc1ee286e1d0aafd0b670c6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x07f6896397d2285db1d99196124efa31be0c6c76ccc1ee286e1d0aafd0b670c6

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

8 2024-05-19 0x50923174daaftla40177f + 1 stkether.com NFT
09:33:10 91b8d38021cf5996feaf9a Voucher
bdd00ad0a7330c81a77757

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x50923174daaf1a40177f91b8d38021cf5996feaf9abdd00ad0a7330c81a77757
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x50923174daaf1a40177f91b8d38021cf5996feaf9abdd00ad0a7330c81a77757
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x50923174daaf1a40177f91b8d38021cf5996feaf9abdd00ad0a7330c81a77757

